
Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2

Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym

Open Gym

HSHP HSHP HSHP
Phys. Ed. Phys. Ed. Phys. Ed.

Open Open Gym Open Open Gym
Gym Gym

Open Gym Open Gym

Open Gym
Gym Closes 

5:45PM

Pickleball                                                    
(Full Court)

Pickleball
(Full Court)

Gym Closes 
5:15 PM

Programs listed have 
priority over open 

gym

The Y reserves the 
right to modify this 

schedule at anytime 
to best accommodate 

all members

Gym Closes 
8:45PM

Gym Closes 
8:45PM

Gym Closes 
8:45PM

Gym Closes 
8:45PM

Gym Closes 
7:45PM

Orangeburg County YMCA - 2023 Gymnasium Schedule
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6PM

7PM

Pickleball                                                    
(Full Court)

9PM

Monday

11AM

12PM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5AM

6AM

7AM

8AM

9AM

10AM

5PM

8PM


