Orangeburg County YMCA - 2023 Gymnasium Schedule

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2
5AM 6AM 7AM				Gym	Open	Gym Open Gym		Open	Gym	The Y reserves the right to modify this schedule at anytime to best accommodate all members		Programs listed have priority over open		
8AM 9AM											Open	Gym	gy	/m
10AM	НЅНР		HSHP				HSHP				Pickleball (Full Court)			
11AM 12PM	Phys. Ed.		Phys. Ed.				Phys. Ed.				(Full C	Court)		
1PM	-			Open Gym	Open	Gym		Open Gym	Open	Gym				
2PM	-										Open	Gym	Open	Gym
ЗРМ														
4PM													0.01	
5PM	-			Pickleball (Full Court)				Pickleball (Full Court)		Gym	Gym Closes 5:45PM		Gym Closes 5:15 PM	
6PM 7PM	-													
8PM	1													
9PM	-													
	Gym Closes 8:45PM		Gym Closes 8:45PM		Gym Closes 8:45PM		Gym Closes 8:45PM		Gym Closes 7:45PM					